World Logqging
Championship
2023 APRIL 19-22 / TARTU, ESTONIA
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Rank
Nr.

1
2

10
11

Start
Nr.

41
77

88

22
59
54
31
68
13
36
93

Competitor

Barbara Rinnhofer
Karina Riive

Anne-Helene B.
Sommerstad

Dajana Pluskota
Amélie Aubriot
Ines Franceskin
Nozomi Okada
Marjut Laakkonen
Zuzana Zajicova
Agate Spalva

Amanda Lijnema

Ranking list - Tree felling

Individual class Women

Country

Austria

Estonia
Norway

Poland

France
Slovenia

Japan

Finland

Czech Republic
Latvia

Netherlands

)Husqvarna

Category

Women

Women
Women

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women

Dev.

Pts.
388
371

372

381
371
391
350
364
258
400
395

Time

148.26

135.13

145.62

161.82
104.85
228.66
171.03
238.45
186.76
303.00

309.63

PEANNEZR?

SIMPLE. SAFE. LIVING.

Score

648
631

624

615
615
602
573
558
431
400
531

Penalty

points

0

Total
score

648
631

624

615
615
602
573
538
411
0
0

Chainsaw brand

Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl MS 500i

Stihl MS 500i

Stihl MS 500i
Stihl MS 500i
Stihl MS 400
Husqvarna 572 xp
Stihl MS 500i
Stihl MS 441
Stihl MS 362
Stihl MS 362
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